Ergonomic design manufactured using an advanced elastic
thin-film nitrile formulation for supreme sensitivity, excellent
comfort and maximum protection
ª Best-in-class thin gloves
ª Double-washed gloves do
 not foam on wetting
ª Low-particulates to prevent
 glove-related work contamination

operations demanding speedy handling.
Cole-Parmer ThinTouch Nitrile Gloves 9.5”
Ordering Information:
Product  SKU Size Palm Width Length Qty/Case
MK-15954-24 Small 90mm
9.5”
100 gloves/box
10 boxes/case
Total: 1000
Gloves
MK-15954-25 Medium 100mm
MK-15954-26 Large 111mm
MK-15954-46 X-Large 120mm
Physical Properties:
Characteristics Value Test Method
Freedom from Pinholes AQL* 1.5 EN 455
Tensile Strength